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REVISION RECORD Table 1

DESCRIPTION DATE

2022-11-08 &\Q/Qa W | % FEBEARLE Length Tolerances

ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD <10m +70 mm/-0 mm
10m<<L<20m +100 mm/-0 mm

=
7 ETU-LIMF

>20m +1%L mm/-0 mm

Side A

| H I
=

LC/PC DX(Beige)

@3.0mm MM DX OM4 LSZH Cable Aqua

Table 1

LC/PC
850nm

<0.30dB
=>30dB

PART NAME REV
LC PC-LC PC DX-@3.0MM mM OM4 LSZH Cable-xxxM A0
SCALE QTY PAGE THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

TOLERANCE ON DECIMALS

+°

UNIT MATERAL

DRAV CHKD APPROVED




